(800) 648-7737                 sales@reotemp.com                 reotemp.com 142
INSTRUMENTS
Measuring your world since 1965
®
THERM
O
M
ETERS
PTC-0817PTC-0817
•	 Accurate and Rugged
•	 Quick Response
•	 Shock Resistant
•	 Sensitive Bimetal Element
•	 External Reset Adjustment
•	 Waterproof and Dust Proof
•	 Stainless Steel or Plastic Pocket Case
SPECIFICATIONS
The REOTEMP Surface Bimetal Thermometer measures
temperature on any horizontal surface. The magnetic feet on this
model snap it securely to any ferrous surface. It is commonly used
on griddles, ovens, motors, piping and tanks.
SPECIFICATIONS
K-79 Analog Dial Model
HOW TO ORDER
SUR-15TEMPERATURE
RANGE
�
SUR-15 = 0 to 150°F & -20 to 65°C
SUR-25 = 0 to 250°F & -20 to 120°C
SUR-50 = 0 to 500°F & -20 to 260°C
SUR-75 = 50 to 750°F & 10 to 400°C
HOW TO ORDER
K-79-2TEMPERATURE
RANGE
�
Fahrenheit Ranges
K-79-2 = -40°F to 160°F
K-79-3 = 0°F to 220°F
K-79-4 = 25°F to 125°F
K-79-5 = 50°F to 550°F
Celsius Ranges
K-79-7 = -10°C to 110°C
K-79-8 = 0°C to 150°C
K-79-9 = 0°C to 250°C
FEATURES / BENEFITS
Front View
Back View
Protective Cover
and Heat CollectorMagnets
Bimetal Sensing
Element
Accuracy ± 2% Full Scale
Sensing Element Precision Calibrated Bimetal Coil
Dial Size 2” (5.08cm)
Dial Material Aluminum background with black
marks.
Case Aluminum
Lens Glass
Height 1/2” (1.27cm)
Weight Approximately 2 ounces (56.7g)
Response Time Approximately 1 minute.
Mounting Two magnets on back.
Accuracy ± 2% Full Scale
Dial Size 1” Diameter (25mm)
Dial Material White background with crisp letters,
marks, and numbers.
Stem Length 142 O.D., 5” long, pointed (36mm x
127mm)
Pocket Case Plastic with clip and holder loop.
Lens Glass
Reset Nut 7/16 Hex (11mm)
Weight 0.65 Ounces (18.5g)
Packed 1 per box, 12 per carton
POCKET BIMETAL THERMOMETER
SURFACE THERMOMETER
OEM Thermometers